
City of Appleton

Legislation Text

100 North Appleton Street
Appleton, WI  54911-4799

www.appleton.org

Change Order #1 to Kruczek Construction, Inc. extending the contract completion date from May 29,
2015 to August 14, 2015 (also appears on Utilities Committee agenda as an informational item).

File #: 15-891, Version: 1

City of Appleton Printed on 4/25/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

